
Month Date Day                                          Celebrations & Activities

16.04.24 Tuesday
03.05.24 Friday

June & July 12.06.24 Wednesday
17.06.24 Monday
21.06.24 Friday
12.07.24 Friday Blue Colour Day & Rainy Day Celebration

August 05.08.24 Monday
14.08.24 Wednesday
16.08.24 Friday
23.08.24 Friday  Janmashtami Celebration

05.09.24 Thursday Teacher's Day Special Assembly 
06.09.24 Friday
19.09.24 Thursday Road Safety Awareness Activity

October 11.10.24 Friday

25.10.24 Wednesday

22.11.24 Friday
November 28.11.24 Thursday

December 23.12.24 Monday

January 13.01.25 Monday

24.01.25 Friday

Competitions
Month Date Day Nursery LKG UKG

       April & May 23.04.24 Tuesday Scribbling Competition Colouring Competition Drawing & Colouring

June & July 05.07.24 Friday Fancy Dress Competition Card Making Competition Object Talk Competition

August 09.08.24 Friday Rhymes Recitation Compettion Rhymes Recitation competition Fancy Dress Competition

      September 13.09.24 Friday Clay Modelling Competition Shloka Recitation Competition Card Making Competition

October 04.10.24 Friday Card Making competition Fancy Dress Compettion Advertise Me compettion

November 25.11.24 Friday Solo Singing Competition Solo Singing Competition Solo Singing Competition

December 13.12.24 Friday Myself Competition Best out of waste Competition Story Telling Competition

January 03.01.25 Friday Object Talk Competition Object Talk Competition Best Out of Waste 

                                                        Navratri Celebration, Sports Day, Annual Day, School Picnic, Fields Trips To be announced later

Christmas Celebration

Celebrations & Activities(Pre-Primary)

Green Day (Earth Day ) Activity
Mother's Day Celebration

April & May

World Yoga Day Celebration
Father's Day Celebration

Pre-Republic Day Celebration

Environment Day Activity

                                       Pink & Purple Colour Celebration

Rakshabandhan Activity

                 Diwali Celebration

Orange & Saffron Colour Day Activity
Pre-Independence Day Celebration

Makar Sankranti Celebration

September Ganesh Chaturthi Activity & Yellow Colour Day Celebration

Favourite Character Day Activity
Shape Day Celebration


